
D34-Uncwtf Fanning Saturday, Ftfarmty 6, 1988fri. mar is - sam sprin,
Consignment Sale, Cum-
berland Co., PA. 1-81 take
Newville Exit 11 onto Rt
233 S., toRt. 174W Follow
to sale. Sensenig
Auctioneering.

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 500 P M

o( each week s publication

SAT. MAR. 12-10AM Veg-
etable Farm Machinery.
For: Albert Murphy, Rt 130
N. Burlington, NJ. Richard
Allen, Auct

Sinking Valley, next to Sink-
ing Valley Country Club.
From Rt 22take Rt. 453 N.
Ron Gilligan, Auct

FRI. MAR 18-9:3OAM Full
Line of Farm Machinery
Mifflin Co , 2V4 mis E. of
Reedsville, PA, on Honey
Creek Rd at the neighbor-
ing John K. Kauffman Farm.
Mr. & Mrs. James Spangler
Mark Click, Auct.

THURS. MAR 17 -10AM
Farm Machinery, Hay &

Straw. 1144 Fruitville Pike,
Uhtz, PA. By. Robert &

Esther Lefever. J. Omar
Landis Auction Serv.,
Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 12-10AM Mod-
ern Farm Machinery &

Related Items. Mr. & Mrs.
Don Bickle, Huntingdon
Co . IV4 mis. SE of War-
riors Mark, PA, off Rt 350
from State College Take
Rt 45 West to Seven Stars
intersection. Turn nght on
Rt. 350. Approx 4 mis. Ron
Gilligan, Auct.

FRI. MAR 18 - IPM Dairy
Cow Sale at Kish Valley
Dairy Sales, Belleville, PA
Bryan Imes, Auct.

HOWARD COUNTY
MACHINERY AUCTION

Howard County Fairgrounds
March 19, 1988

Now accepting consignments of;
Tractors and farm machinery; construction

and landscaping equipment; lawn mowers;
lawn and garden equipment; shop tools; car-
penter, plumbing and electrical tools and
equipment; building materials, lumber, win-
dows and doors; trucks and trailers, etc.

Advertising deadline: March 1.
Call: Sale Manager - Phil Gregory -

(301) 924-2333/774-3444
Auctioneer - Dennis Warfield

(301) 831-5231

SAT MAR 12- 10AM Life-
time Collection of 100
(Plus) Musical Instruments
& Accessories (Sheet Mus-
ic) Nashville Fire Hall Take
Rt. 30, 5 mis. W. ofYork to
Rt. 116 thence SW 2 8 mis.
on from Hanover take Rt.
116,10mis. NE thru Spring
Grove to Nashville in York
Co, PA. Harry L. Wehler,
Owner. Clair R Slaybaugh,
Auct
SAT. MAR. 12 -1030AM
Horse Sale at Kish Valley
Dairy Sales, Belleville, PA.
Bryan Imes, Auct
SAT MAR. 12 - 10:30AM
Farm Machinery, Cars,
Trucks. Jules Matthews,
Homeville, Pa. Steve Peter-
sheim Auct.
TUBS. MAR. 15 - Farm
Machinery. J. Shephard
Wolff, Newville, PA Kling's
Auct. Serv.
TUBS. MAR. 15 -10AM
Modem Farm Machinery &

HH. Mifflin Co , Z'A mis W.
of McVeytown, PA, along
Irvin Hill Rd Galen M. &

Dorothy Kenepp Mark
Glick, Auct
TUBS MAR 15 - 10 30AM
52 Hoi Cattle, Horse Drawn
Farm Machinery, 4 Work
Horses. 3 mis W of Elims-
port, PA. Jonas & Fanny
Lapp, Owners Fraley Auct
Co

WED MAR 16- Farm Eq
& Tools. Erisman Road, Mt.
Joy, PA. Isaac S. Carman,
Owner. Novin Martin &

Lewis Groff, Aucls.
WED. MAR. 16 - IPM 130
Head Al Bred Holsteins. At
New Holland Sales Stables,
New Holland, PA. S.R.
Conard & Sons, Owners.
Col. Fred R Daniel, Auct.
THURS. MAR. 17-930AM
Modem Farm Machinery &

Related Items. Mr. & Mrs.
Dale Furry, 9 mis E of
Altoona, PA, and 8 mis. S.
of Tyrone, PA, off Rt. 220
(between Scalp and Culp)

I GEO. V. SEIPLE <
& SON !

I ANNUAL i
CONSIGNMENT:

i PUBLIC SALE i
Tuesday, I

; March 22, 1988;
Starting 9:30 AM Sharpj
A complete assortment1
|of tractors, Lawn &|
Garden Tractors, and all*
|type of Farm Equip-!
ment. Consign your*
Surplus Machinery to!
our sale. 1
Location: RD#2, Van*
|Buren Road, Easton,!
Pa. For more Infor-
mation call (215)!
759-7141 or (215)*
258-7146. !
Auctioneer: !
Ralph W. Zettlemoyer
Auction Co., Inc.
Pa. Lie. «AU-001809L <

TADSDELL FARM
COMPLETE DISPERSAL

February 18, 1988
11:00 A.M.

Snow Date: February 19, 1988
To be held at Smoketown Quality

Dairy Sales, Smoketown, PA.
99 Reg. Hoi.

3 Reg. Brown Swiss
60 MilkingAge, 15 Bred Heifers, 7 Yearling

Heifers, 20Under 1 year, 8 Fresh Jan.-Feb.; 11
Due March-April; 13 Due May-June; 13 Due
July-Aug. Preg. Exam; DHI Records; Cata-
logs; Vacc. for IBR Pl 3 Lepto.

FEATURING
O-C-S DAIRY VALIANT PRINCESS VG
86 by Valiant Fourth Gen. VG. Her dam by
Elevation, Cl +63IM +3OF MCD +3321 +ll3
4-0 334 18,111 3.7 681 3.5 630.

2 Dau. also sell Paul-Glendell Bred Heifer
due May. Peg-Leprechaun 3 yr. old due July to
Steady, Also a Bell granddaughter due April.

HERTZLER CHIEF OAKIE ALDA EX
90 Elevation granddaughter Due July to
Cleitus 9-6 274 16,104 4.1 659

Also selling Her Jet Stream Bred heifer
due April to Jewel.
TRADITIONA DAU FROM A VG-85
CHIEF Yules Pride SH Apple4-5 proj. 16,465
3.6 532 Bred 1-4-88 to Cleitus. Her dam by
Chief VG 85 with Cl +482 +3O Next dam VG
89 by Apollo with 5-8 365 35,640 3.4 1208.

3 DAUS. AND A GRANDDAUGHTER
OF CHERRYCREST PETE AMANDA GP
83 1-11 294 11,230 4.3 479.

Alice GP 83 by Bootmaker 3-1 351 18,809
3.9729 Inc. Due sale time toLannie. Annie GP
3 yr. old by Peachum due Oct to Caprie. Alpha
Bred heifer by Jon-Red due July to Coronet.
Arlene 2 yr. old granddaughter by Provin Ml.
Ivanhoe Jewel fresh Oct. Bred to Pawnee Farm
Arlinda Chief.

Popular Sires Represented: Valiant 2; Jet
Stream, 2; Chairman, Betty Chief, Spirit, Bell,
Caprie, Glendell, Tempo, 2.

Owners:
TOM AND
JANICE DENLINGER
Rl, BOX 116 A
Cochranvllle, PA
215-593-2677

Auctioneers: Lee Kurtz AU000522-L
R 1, Cochranvllle, PA 19330
215-593-5387
Omar Stoltzfus
2800 Newark Rd.
Oxford, PA 19363
For Catalogs Contact:
Dale L. Hoover, Pedigrees
517 Horseshoe Pike
Lebanon, PA 17042
717-867-2489

FBI MAR. 18- TPM Horse on nght out of Kleinfelters-
Sale at New Holland Sales vide along Milbach Rd ,
Stables Inc, New Holland, Leb. Co G. Harvey Weik,
PA Anet

SAT. MAR. 19 - Farm SAT. MAR 19 - Tractors,
Machinery, HH. Herbert Farm Equip.. Furniture,
Shughart, Newville, PA. Located 1610 New Danville
Klinq's Auct Serv. Pike. Lancaster, PA. For

*

■-= Melvin &Ruth Groff. Paul E.
SAT. MAR. 19 - Farm Eq.

& John D stautfer,
for Earl B. Horst, first farm Auctioneers

GOODS AUCTION
Farm Machinery, Tools,

Hardware, Building Supplies
First And Third Wednesday
Of Month Of Feb. Thru June

Starting at 9 A.M.
Tools & Hardware at 9 A.M.

Lawn and Garden At 12 Noon
Followed By Machinery

Building Materials At 11:30
We sell on commission.
Hay and straw sales every Wednesday at 12

noon.
No out of state checks, no household items.

A.H. #OOOOl4-L
Goods Auction
ill North Maple Ave.
Leola, Pa. 17540

PUBLIC AUCTION
I MODERN FARM EQUIPMENT I
I GRAIN HANDLING EQUIPMENT I
\ TRUCKS & CARS |
| MONDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 1988 I
I 10:00 A.M. |

BLACK HORSE TAVERN FARM
825 BUCK HORSE TAVERN ROAD

GETTYSBURG, PA
LOCATED 3 Mi West of Gettysburg, PA toward
Fairfield on Rt 116 Watch for Signs

"TRACTORS’’ “COMBINES”
• J D 8630 w/Cab, Air, 3100 Hrs , Quad Range, 3 Pt, PTO
• J.D. 4230 w/Cab, Air, 3100 Hrs, Quad Range, 3 Pt. • J D
4020 Power Shift, W.F , 3 Pt. • J D. 4010- N.F., 3 Pt. • J.D.
2020 Diesel w/J.D. 47 Hyd. Loader, 3 Pt • J.D 1949 A •
J.D. 19508 • J D. H w/Plow and Culti. • DMI DualWheels
18.4x38• J.D 6620Side Hill Combine w/Cab, 1060 Hrs •

J D 215 Flex Soybean and Gram Head • J D. 643- 6 Row
Narrow Com Head

“TILLAGE” - “PLANTERS”
J.D 5x16 Model 350Hyd Reset Plow J.D. Model 230 22
Ft. Fold Disk • J D 21 Ft Field Culti. • Bush Hog 22 Ft.
Fold Chisel Plow • Bnllion 25 Ft Fold Cultipacker •

Bnlhon 10 Ft 3 Pt. Chisel Plow • Bnllion 12 Ft
Cultimulcher • J.D. 2 md 3 Bottom Plows - Pull Type •

J D 8 Ft. Kilhfer Disk • J.D. 7000 6 Row Conventional
PlanterNarrow Row, Dry Fertilizer • J.D. 8300 21 Double
Disk Grain Drill w/Deplh Bands.

“HAY EQUIPMENT"
J.D. 346 Baler w/30 Injector • New Holland 276 Baler
w/Thrower • New Holland 256 RotobarRake • 7 Thrower
Wagons - 3 Steel beds, 4 Wood Beds w/8 and 10 Ton
Wagon Chassis • J.D 830 Self-Propelled Haybme • Vicon
9 Ft. Haybine w/Rotary Knife Head • P.Z. 500 Haybob
Rake and Tedder • Little Giant 50 Ft. Elevator • 2 Single
Chain Bale Elevators.

MISCELLANEOUS
New Idea 17 Manure Spreader • J.D. Model N PTO
Spreader • Tandem Axle Fertilizer Spreader • Danhuse
PTO Post Driver • Liquid Saddle Tanks • 5 Steel Tanks
1000to 5000 Gal. *New Holland 33 Hail Chopper • 2

Gravity Bin Wagons • TSC 8 Row Sprayer • Bale Mover •

Bale Feeder • 800 Gal. Liquid Nitrogen Sprayer • J.D. 707
12Ft. Rotary Mower • Lowboy Tag-Along 3Axle Trailer •

Cab for 4020 Tractor
TRUCKS

1982Ford CumerPick-up • 1979Chev C7O w/GramBed
and Hoist, 33,000 G V.W • 1973 Int w/Gram Bed and
Hoist, 28,000 G.V.W. • 1971 Int w/Gram Bed and Hoist •

1971 Int w/Lme Body, 44,000 G V.W. • Int w/Gravity
Bin, 21,000 G.V.W. • 1974 Chev. Slake Bed • 1967 Int
Hat Bed • 1950 Chev. Pick-up.

CARS
1974 Bradley Car • 1984 Chev. Celebnly - 4 Dr. • 1978

Datsun 282 • 1981 Cadillac CoupdeviUe • 1971 Chev
Pick-up • 1955 Chrysler Sedan

GRAIN HANDLING EQUIPMENT
M.C. Gram Dryer, Large Wei Bin, Gram Leg. Gram
Augers, 12,000Bushel Storage Bin. (Note: Will be offered
separately and together. Being sold w/reserve pr.ce.)
*NO SMALL ITEMS**NO SMALL ITEMS*

TERMS CASH OR GOOD CHECK
FULL SETTLEMENT SALE DAY

SELLER:
h BLACK HORSE TAVERN FARM
I BILL C. LEONARD
\ (717) 334-7503
\ AUCTIONEER
: Blalna N. Rantzal
? Emlgevllla, PA
h PA Lie. #761
\ Dave Redding, Aaat.

SALE MAY BE HELD INSIDE

PUBLIC AUCTION
Having decided to discontinue farming, I

will sell the following on the farm located on
Bethel Church Road #433, between Summit
Bridge and Chesapeake City Bridge. Signs
posted north of MIDDLETOWN, DELAWARE
on Route 896 Just south of Summit Bridge.
SALE DATE: SATURDAY,

FEB. 20, 1988
At 11:00 A.M.

FARM MACHINERY: International 1466trac-
tor w/duals & cab, Int. 1086 Tractor w/AC cab &

duals, Int. 504 Farmall Tractor, Int. “M” Tractor
(gas)... International 1460 Combine, #963 com head
6-30” and #B2O graintable 1714 ’ (very good condi-
tion, kept under cover- about 2000 hrs)... Int. #55
chisel plow 13’, Int. #560 6 bottom plow, Int. 5100
grain drill, Int. 501 disc. 1814 ’, Int. double disc, Int.
field cultivator 18'4 ', John Deere #4OO grain cart,
JDrotary cutter 7, JD #7B blade, John Deere 7000
Planter 12 row 30” & liquid fert & insecticide w/
front fold & monitor...Danser grader blade, flat
wagon, tractor mower, Int. 6 row rear cultivators,
M.F. post hole digger, N.H. funnel grain wagon, N.I.
Horn loader, 550 gal. fuel tank w/pump & electric
motor, portable air compressor, portable gas welder
HGWISOP, acetylene tanks. Western power washer
#640, 550 gal. fuel tank, Brillion 20’ transport
cultipacker.

TRACTOR & TRAILERS: 1978 CMC Astro
9S diesel truck tractor. 40' Fountain flat graintrailer,
36' Fruehauf flat grain trailer.

DIRECTIONS: From Middletown, DE go
north on 896 for about 7 miles to south side
of Summit Bridge, turn lefton Bethel Church
Road #433 for about 3 miles to farm.

From Elkton, MD take Route 213 south
over Chesapeake City Bridge, make right
turn to Chesapeake City and follow canal
road towards Summit Bridge, cross Into
Delaware, Signs posted to farm.

Lunch by Central Grange
NELSON &

KATHARINE JESTER
Owners
RD #l, Box 424,
Middletown, DE 19709

HARRY RUDNICK & SONS, INC.
Sales Manager, Auctioneers,
Real Estate Broker
Galena, Md. 21635
Phone: 301-648-5601

Public Sale
£3 Farm Equipment
TUESDAY, MARCH 1, 1988

At 9:30 A.M.
Located 2 miles north of Mt. Joy, Pa.
Corner of Risser Mill Rd. & Mt. Pleasant
Rd. Watch for signs.

Oeutz 8060 Tractor - Ford 5000 Diesel
Ford 3400 Industrial Tractor (w) loader

MF3-14”plow,AmcoF17-14’disc(w) buster
bar, NI#325-2NR compicker (w) 12roll husk-
ing bed, NI #214 spreader (w) 3 beaters, N.H.
#469 haybine, Woods 7’ mower, IH #56-4R
complanter, IH#445 baler(w) #lO thrower, IH
#l4 rake, IH 3 pL 2R cultivator, NH #8 silage
wagon (w) 234 running gear, N.H. 30’ eleva-
tor, N.H. com drag,Dion silage blower, J.D. 13
disc grain drill, 10 tooth 3 pt. chisel, Hershey
tobacco planter. Ford 3 pt. mower, 3 gravity
bins (w) running gears, Stoltzfus 18’ hi side
hay wagon (w) 2 hi-side hay wagons (w) RG,
trailer sprayer, 3 pt. sprayer, 2 tob. wagons on
steel, J.D. fertilizer spreader, sm. grain bin on
trailers, 11’ Brillion cultipacker (w) 2’ wings,
14’xl5’ round com crib, Level Flo silage dis-
tributor, Lincoln #225 welder (like new) 16x38
tractor chains, tob. press, 15,000 tob. lathe.
Florin stove, platform scales, silage cart, milk-
cans, 40’ ext. ladder, balertwine, pig feeder, air
compressor, chicken crates, chicken equip.,
diesel fuel tank (w) hand pump, concrete
blocks, 12”x24” slate, 3”x4”xl4’ tob. rails,
8”x8” logs, 16” to 22” wide boards, other lum-
ber, hand tools, other misc. items.

100 T. corn silage - 12 T. alfalfa hay -

12 T. timothy hay
Household Goods
Lunch Available

Not responsible for accidents
Order of Sale: H.H. goods, sm. items, farm
equip. & crops.

Sale by
DANIEL M. HEISEY, JR.

Ph. 653-2543
Aucts.; Raymond Miller - 653-8762

AU6I7L
Rufus Geib
Jim Hershey - 665-7284


